
PREP SCHOOL 

SRI DASMESH ACADEMY, ANANDPUR  SAHIB 

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24   

FROM CLASS NURSERY TO 2ND 

PARTICULARS NEW STUDENTS REGULAR 

STUDENTS 

 Admission Fee (one time) 

 

  Rs.  3000.00 - 

Annual Charges 

 

  Rs.  6000.00   Rs.6000.00 

Tuition Fee  

 

 

  Rs.  3150.00 (Qtrly) 

 

  Rs.3150.00 (Qtrly) 

Total 

 

  Rs.12150.00   Rs.9150.00 

 Brother/Sister concession 20% on tuition fee. 

 Books & Stationery on actual basis. 

 Late fee Rs.100/- per week after the last dates of submission of 

fee i.e. 15th of each Qtrs, if the fee is not paid by 15th April, 15th 

July, 15th October and 15th January for respective quarters, the 

name of the student will be struck off and the student has to seek 

re-admission by paying Rs. 1000/-. 

 Application Form & Registration fee Rs.500/- (Non-refundable) 

 

 

31.10.2022      DIRECTOR 

    


